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

OPEN 'TIL 9
FR 8-2294

LAW AHUANOKMKNT 
Cmtom built honu-. 2006 w|. ft

menu. 3 bmlrouiiiB. 3 Imtht 
dan. family room with kljch 
enette Including built-in oven 
and ranee Two 8' P.V lion 
flrenlacen. Bullt-lni. block wal 
fence, piltlo. rverylhlng.' 
2325 23Mh HI. Owm-r DA 8-70 

Ol'KS SUNDAY

lt.Mlui.-il 10  . II iiiimi-dlutely 
Tran>rH-i c,l Mu.-i sell Mod 
rrn. m year* old. » bed 
rouiiu. ! ', bulhx. liiinlly

J. Korr«d air. bulll-lnii, i-xtrim 
»  Iiinimrulate. Aiklni; 1^0,750 

. 10'", down. Make offer. Own 
er. DA 6-3030

Deluxe 3 & Family
Ranch Modern

TUB FINKST APPOINT- 
SIENTB IN 3 YRAU YOUNO 
 10MB. INCLUDINf. 1 AND 
>, HATH. KOIICMD A 1 U 
HEAT. HEAVY HHINC.I.B 
HOOF. AM -KM INTEKCOM. 
CAIll'ETING AND DUAPE8. 
MOM WILL I1E DELIGHTED 
WITH LARCH n It 1 G II T-, 
KITCIIK<N. NATURAL ASH 
CAHINETR. ALL ELKCTHli: 
UUILT-INS. WHITE HU­ 
MAN TILE. IX)(! llt'llNING 
FIHRPLACTB VOU WINTEK 
BVEN1NOH IN FAMILY 
3I7.BI) LIVING ItOOM. NICE 
3IZKI) 1IEDIIOOMK. II 1 C 
FAMILY ItOOM WITH 
QLA8.S DOOI18 TO PATIO. 
PHICKD Mill KAST SALE. 
6UHMIT 13.600 DOWN.

Donsker
FR 0-2555

No Down 
6.1.
LARGE 

2 BEDROOM 
Move In Today

A little iiutnt and <-ffu i tn 
make, thl* a lorely home, 
featuring hardwood lliMirn, 
lot* of III*. Service |M,n-h. 
IIUKA lot and many other fea­ 
ture*. Monthly payment of 
only 173 Include, principal 
and InlereM Call

FR 0-3561
15929 Hawthorne Blvd. 

Lowndale

Divorce
$1395 DOWN

3 BEDROOM 
AND FAMILY ROOM

Gl ItKHALK mid anyone can 
huv Ihli '.' hath homo. Wall 
to wull rarp-i*. fou-r.1 ulr 
heal, built-in i align and oven, 
mtfirom *y»lrm.   e r v 1 c   
porch, covered pallo. l.arg« 
double garage and feneed 
vard. No qualilylng. Owner 
df Bin-rule

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd. 

OPEN TIL 9
FR 8-2294

$295 Down
3 Bedroom Home 

Vacant
N*u nohouln  hupping mi 
trniMporUtlon. Thin Inniuu-i 
late homo fe.ilur.-n v»ry larg 
kJtrhfll, «tur.o cunmrucllol 
Only 7 yr*. old. N'MT new I 
million dolhir high achoo 
Juil redecorated \i\Mt. C< 
now f..i np|Miliiun<-ni to <rr

733 W Carson 
FA 0-2770 
Open 'til 7

SOUTHWEST PARK
l(t»6 down. Immediate p.,-.-,.i 
xlon of thl« largo :i-be<lioon 
home. Separate null nhower 
Imph-al lund»i-aiilng. cnverei 
pullo. In the flneit aieu In 
Torraiin-. Nea  hupping anc

""HARRYOIWEINTRAUB
JI164 HAWTHORN''; HI.VD 

" 'It 1-S.V"

TOItnANCK - 4-bedroom. 
bathe. Flrenlace. * « r v 1 e 
porch, patio. 2 car garix 
134.500. 2014 Milne Or. 

Kit 6-760*
NO DOWN <; 1. 3-licdri.om 

bath Double detached garag 
Iliirdwood floor*, larce yar 

FR Ii-:i5iil.
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DEL AMO
OFFICE

Fantastic Buy
)wner lia* placed new loan 
n beautiful cuMom built 
nnch !-tvle home. Lnrcn llv- 
ne room, corner flrcphice. .1 1 
eilroom*. 1< : iMithn. Like r 
lew cHi-netlng. Price reduced r 

> $27. .100. Submit on down i 
lavment. FK 8-4J47 1 

ii

Farm Style Kitchen
1 bedroom Imu-e with heautl- I 
ul view. Latge kit. lien with ] 
cnottv plni- panellnir. Open 
leimicd rellfng. C.irp.-ted. d 
ir rk fireplace, largi- back 

yard. See thl* drenm for 
Oil y JI6.9M). FR 8-4247

On the Avenues 3
In South Re.lnnrtn. m block* 
from beach. R-2 lonlnc. Well 
cept older hou«e. 2 and con­ 
vertible den. l',4 baths, sep­ 
arate, dlnlnc room. Owner 
de-tire* mllck sale. Asking 
$31.600. FR S-4247

t& Family -$24,950
1.630 *q. ft. Panelled *cwing 
room off larK<- master suite. 
Built-in kitchen. 3 bath». nre- 
plnre. Values snlore for a 
largo family. FR 8-4247

FR 8-4247
22525 Hawthorne Blvd.

4 Moderi

TARBEL
FLOOR TIME For on

DOTYF
Do you have a home tha 
quirements ? If so inquire 
quaranteed sales program.

Custom Homes
South Torrance. large 3 bed­ 
room and family room. 1% 
bath, fireplace, forced air 
heal. Intercom. c«rp»t«d 
throughout, many extra*. 
1.7W n'|. ft. Penn*ylv»n a 
and 130th St. Sale.iman on 
properly.

A Beauty
Lovely modern homo with large 
rooms. Clean a* * pin Ins de 
andout. Carpeting, dining area 
and Urge kitchen. 2-cnr de- 
larhed garage. Ixit &>>IMi R-2. 
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